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CANVARO

C A N V A R O   D E S K S 
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Proven, efficient and always at the right height. Our Canvaro electric motorized  
desk delivers effortless height adjustment, enabling a quick and smooth switch  
between seated and standing positions.

Learn more
ass.al/xnr84tj
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 Quick and quiet adjustment 
to the ideal working height
The powerful electromotive desk reaches the preferred working height in  
just 50 mm per second – and at a pleasantly quiet noise level of just 45 dBA.

Up / down operation  

Easy switch between a 
standing and seated work 
position.

Electromotive 
height adjustment

Up / down operation 
with LED display / 4 
memory keys to save 
settings

Up / down rocker 
switch

C A N V A R O   D E S K S 
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Versatility for ergonomic work
The Canvaro sit-stand desk system is the ideal solution for every requirement. Available in a variety 
of frame variants, the desk series is designed to accommodate specific requirements. With its two  
elegant desk runners, Canvaro slips seamlessly into any office concept and creates an attractive look.

S runner

D runner

C-leg frame type
Rectangular tube
Height adjustment 
640 – 1300 mm

C-leg frame type
Round tube
Height adjustment 
640 – 1300 mm

C-leg frame type
Square tube
Height adjustment 
640 – 1300 mm
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Smart workspace design
Integrated, sound-absorbing Viteco partition and movable wall systems encourage 
focused work and turn Canvaro into the new favorite spot in the office. With the right 
office equipment, work materials and personal items can be neatly stored and stowed 
away at the workplace.

C A N V A R O   D E S K S 

Modern office work surfaces
The partitions are easy to combine 
with all desks thanks to the wide 
selection of Viteco systems, sizes, 
materials and colours.

Office Equipment

Viteco AS12
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Working in peace: With Viteco partition wall and Canvaro desk system

For individual requirements

Also an eye-catcher for offices at home: Optionally available with armrests

The numerous optional add-ons – including the Pontis technical container or the Flexter organisation 
rail – satisfy a broad variety of individual workplace requirements. Available in a wide range of decors 
and designs, the Canvaro is a stylish eye-catcher - for open-plan offices or even your own four walls.
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T E N S O S   D E S K S 

TENSOS



The Tensos sit-stand desk system blends ergonomics with modern design and  
comes with electric height adjustment for maximum flexibility in selecting the ideal  
standing or seated work position.
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Learn more
ass.al/mtxlrje



The perfect blend of  
design and function

T E N S O S   D E S K S 

The stylish and height-adjustable desk catches the eye with its slender T-leg frame and  
comes with a wide variety of table top shapes and optional add-ons.

Easy switch between a 
standing and seated work 
position.

Electric height  
adjustment

Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings and  
a USB port

Up / down operation Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings

Rocker switch with
up / down operation 
and LED display

Up / down operation 
with LED display
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S runner

D runner

Ergonomic and flexible work
This sit-stand desk system can be combined and extended with an optional attachment solution  
for meetings. Available with a variety of frame variants, the table series is designed to accommodate  
specific requirements.

T-leg frame type
Square tube
Height adjustment:
620 –1270 mm

T-leg frame type 
Rectangular tube
Height adjustment:
620 – 1270 mm

T-leg frame type
Round tube
Height adjustment:
620 – 1270 mm
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Well organised:
The Flexter organisation rail 
enables flexible workspace 
organisation.

T E N S O S   D E S K S 

Versatile uses
Tensos is the perfect furniture solution for all kinds of office spaces. Whether in a single 
or group office, an open space or for working from home – the highly attractive desk 
slips easily into many different plans and designs to meet individual preferences  
and requirements.
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T E N S O S   S C H R E I B T I S C H E 

Smart solution for workspace connectivity
Tensos is optionally available with the Applica docking system for tidy cable  
management and optimised connections to the data network and power supply.

Working from home: For ergonomic home workspaces Pared-down design: Ideal integration in any room concept
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T E N S O S  C O M PA C T   D E S K S 

TENSOS COMPACT
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The Tensos Compact Bench solution makes efficient use of space. Generous  
work surfaces can be created as single, double or group workstations that are  
pleasant to work at.

Learn more
ass.al/yrofcw3
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T E N S O S  C O M PA C T   D E S K S 

Perfect for office teamwork
The practical flexibility of the Tensos Bench solution enables you to construct  
large work islands that are perfect for modern office environments, where they  
support collaboration and promote creativity and the exchange of ideas.

Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings and  
a USB port

Up / down operation  Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings

Rocker switch with
up / down operation 
and LED display

Up / down operation 
with LED display

Electromotive 
height adjustment
Electric adjustment for
individual working heights.
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Clever: Neat workspaces with the Flexter organisation railErgonomic work: Individual height adjustment

Ergonomics meets design
This desk system can be individually adjusted to the correct working height by an electric motor and  
promotes movement at the workstation. Optional accessories and organisational elements allow you  
to set up this desk just how you want it.
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Adapts perfectly
The diverse range of optional equipment and accessories makes the Tensos Compact an ideal 
all-rounder for modern working environments. For example, sound-absorbing partition wall systems  
not only ensure privacy, but also help to improve the acoustics in the whole room.

T E N S O S  C O M PA C T   D E S K S 

Unobtrusive: cables can be tucked away neatly in the cable duct.Additional storage space in Pontis roller containers
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Beyond ergonomic
The huge variety of table tops and base frames let you customise this desk to suit the furnishings of the 
office and team workstations. The base frame can be optionally equipped with attractive side panels to 
conceal untidy cables.

Square tube frame type
Height adjustment: 620 – 1270 mm

Square tube frame type  
with side panels
Height adjustment: 620 – 1270 mm

Round tube frame type
Height adjustment: 620 – 1270 mm

Round tube frame type  
with side panels
Height adjustment: 620 – 1270 mm
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TENSOS VELO

22

T E N S O S  V E L O   D E S K S



Faster, quieter, twice as safe. Tensos Velo individual workstations and bench  
solutions combine the popular design of the height-adjustable Tensos desk  
with innovative motor technology.

Learn more
ass.al/33xqslo
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T E N S O S  V E L O   D E S K S 

Rises in seconds
Our fastest height-adjustable desk. The Tenso Velo movement speed of 80 millimetres per second  
is faster than comparable models. Alternating between standing and sitting integrates movement  
into the working day and improves the ergonomics of a workstation. In this way, the Tensos Velo  
desk helps to improve health and well-being.

Switch quickly between 
standing and seated work 
positions.

Top speed
Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings and  
a USB port

Up / down operation  Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings

Rocker switch with
up / down operation 
and LED display

Up / down operation 
with LED display
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Safety first
The Tensos Velo is a safe place to work with its dual-safety electronic system combined with  
reliable collision protection. So you are one hundred percent safe – even in the event of a  
technical fault – letting you concentrate fully on more important things.

T-leg frame type
Square tube
Height adjustment:
620 – 1270 mm

Square tube frame type
Height adjustment: 620 – 1270 mm

D runner

S runner
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E A S Y   D E S K S 

EASY



The height-adjustable Easy desk is a basic model that comes with the benefits  
of a sit / stand desk and is reduced to the bare essentials with its rectangular 
table top and selected accessories.

27

Learn more
ass.al/i4saqbz



Electric height  
adjustment
The desk system is adjusted  
to the ideal working height
Desk system adjusted to the  
ideal working height.

Up / down operation 
with LED display / 4 
memory keys to save 
settings

Up / down operation  

E A S Y   D E S K S 

Ergonomic work
Easy is equipped with electric height adjustment to enable a quick and simple  
switch from a standing to seated work position and is therefore ideally suited  
as a healthy and ergonomic option for office or home workspaces.

T-leg frame type
Rectangular tube
Height adjustment:
650 – 1250 mm
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Ergonomic work has never been this easy
The desk system catches the eye with its functional design and is the cost-efficient  
option for furnishing ergonomic workspaces.

Attractive: practical knee room panel for improved privacySound-absorbing effect: with the Viteco partition walls
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PONTIS HYPA

P O N T I S  H Y PA   D E S K S 
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The new battery-powered and height-adjustable Pontis Hypa table series delivers a variety  
of options for every requirement. A truly multifunctional option, the TÜV-certified tables  
enable limitless and creative use of the available space.

Learn more
ass.al/g40ibee
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Maximum flexibility
Whether as a desk, seminar or bistro table – the electrically height-adjustable Pontis Hypa tables 
are optimised for ergonomic work in a standing or seated position. Fitted with casters, the tables 
can be moved quickly and easily to any location for flexible use.

Electric height  
adjustment
Easy switch between a  
standing and seated work  
position.

P O N T I S  H Y PA   D E S K S 

Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings and  
a USB port

Up / down operation  Up / down operation
LED display / 4  
memory keys to  
save settings

Rocker switch with
up / down operation 
and LED display

Up / down operation 
with LED display
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Battery-powered, height adjustable sit / stand desk and bistro table
The Pontis Hypa tables are equipped with a high-end rechargeable battery with enough power for an entire  
working week and enables up to 50 cycles for changing between standing or seated workpositions for  
unbeatably healthy and ergonomic work. 

Frame type
Round tube
Height adjustment:
720 – 1370 mm

Charged USB port for convenient smartphone charging
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Multifunctional and compact
The desk and seminar table is fitted with a folding table top to enable stacking after use and efficient  
storage. This improves the options for optimised use of the available space. Equipped with casters,  
Pontis Hypa tables are easy to move to accommodate individual space requirements and room layouts.

P O N T I S  H Y PA   D E S K S 
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For improved creativity
The folding table top is optionally available as a writable or magnetic whiteboard 
that can swiftly convert for group brainstorming sessions during workshops.

Space-saving: Folding table top for stacked storage Magnetic storage box: With a range of accessories
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M O N T E V O   D E S K S 

MONTEVO
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The Montevo desk and conference systems blend attractive design with clever functionality. 
With extensive design functions and table tops, it is a tasteful furnishing solution for the  
most discerning users.

37

Learn more
ass.al/jeihc9i



Manually
height-adjustable
The height of the table top
can be adjusted manually
to suit the particular user.

M O N T E V O   D E S K S 

The manually height-adjustable Montevo desk catches the eye with its modern, appealing 
design and variety of surfaces – from basic and premium to trendy colours and soft matt 
decors that add a personal touch to every office.

Stylish levers*
Tension levers are used 
to adjust the table height 
entirely without tools. The 
levers are delivered in the 
frame colour. Optionally 
available with gas spring 
operation.

*The mode of height adjustment depends on 
the frame variant (round or square tube).

Individual and flexible

Tool-less
height adjustment
Rotating plastic inserts  
are used to adjust the  
table to the optimum 
height.

Allen key
Individual adjustment
of the table height
by Allen key.

Allen key
Individual adjustment
of the table height
by Allen key.
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T-leg frame type
Same design as the Tensos STS
Square tube | Round tube
Height adjustment: 650 – 850 mm

C-leg frame type
Same design as the Canvaro STS
Square tube | Round tube
Height adjustment: 650 – 850 mm

4-leg frame type
Adjustable tube
Right: Round tube 
Left: Square tube
Height adjustment: 680 – 820 mm

4-leg frame type
Tube-in-tube
Right: Round tube 
Left: Square tube
Height adjustment: 650 – 880 mm

For greater diversity
Our Montevo comes with a modern look that is inspired by the design of our popular electromotive  
height-adjustable Canvaro and Tensos models. The Montevo table series can be customized with  
either a C-leg, T-leg or 4-leg.
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M O N T E V O   D E S K S 

The perfect solution for 
every work environment
Montevo catches the eye with its modern design as well as its versatile 
options – as a single or double workstation and as a conference table.
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C A N TA R I S   D E S K S 

CANTARIS
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Cantaris blends flexibility and mobility within a modern system: Lightweight, adaptable project tables 
that adapt to the needs of dynamic workflows in the blink of an eye. Ideal for everything – from 
spontaneous workshops and creative brainstorming sessions to flexible presentations and meetings.

Learn more
ass.al/q1h9pet
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Two heights
The tables are available in standing  
or sitting height and offer a choice  
of glides or castors, to adapt flexibly 
to different workspaces.

C A N TA R I S   D E S K S 

The Cantaris series includes flexible desks at standing and sitting height as well as bistro 
tables that are predestined for agile workspaces. With seven trendy colours for frames 
and table tops, the furniture solutions enable harmonious and eye-catching tone-in-tone 
combinations that promote the well-being of employees. These workspaces encourage 
focused work as well as creative growth and development.

For any workspace

Casters Slider
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Sophisticated concept for agile working environments
The tables radiate a modern, light look with their slender leg frames. Optional add-ons include a folding  
mechanism to enable compact storage to save space when required. Practical accessories such as  
bags and coat hooks complement the smart concept and transform the furniture into a versatile solution  
for any workspace.

Harmonious tone-in-tone combinations Folding table tops for optimised storage
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Suits any work  
environment
With their clear design vocabulary, the tables adapt to any working environment – whether 
it’s in the office, in agile project rooms or as a modern eye-catcher when working from home. 
Practical accessories such as material and transport trolleys or whiteboard panels to visualise 
projects make the multifunctional series particularly suitable for all forms of agile, creative and 
productive collaboration.

C A N TA R I S   D E S K S 
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SOLOS

48

S O L O S   D E S K S 



The Solos desks catch the eye with their elegant and purist design,
high-quality materials, a suspended table top look and a slender
and discreetly elegant leg frame.

Learn more
ass.al/5u2zz0s
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Manually
height-adjustable
The height of the table top
can be adjusted manually
to suit the particular user.

Modern design
The pared-down engineering and unique design of the Solos raise the bar 
for attractiveness and functionality – whether as a Single workspace for the 
director’s office or group workstations in open-plan areas.

S O L O S   D E S K S 

4-leg frame type
Rectangular tube
Height adjustment: 
650 – 850 mm

4-leg frame type
Rectangular tube
Fixed table height:
740 mm

Tool-less
height adjustment
A folding lever is used
to adjust the table height 
entirely without tools.  

Allen key
Individual adjustment
of the table height
by Allen key.
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Function: L-shaped connections for additional workspace

Modern solutions for various work configurations
Whether as a modern group space for inspirational teamwork or an elegant individual desk  
for periods of focus – the Solos desks are always a modern and attractive solution for any 
kind of requirement.

Optimised configuration: For a stylish office at home
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Versatile work areas

Solos includes a broad range of products Besides the desks, the family also includes modern 
meeting and conference tables. Whether as stylish conference tables, high desks for meetings  
or even in break and common rooms – the Solos tables will turn heads with their multiple variants 
and modern design.

52
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A C C E S S O R I E S   D E S K S 

ACCESSORIES
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We think about working environments holistically. That's why, in addition to ergonomic desk 
systems, we also sell matching accessories – from partition wall systems that act as privacy 
screens and help to improve acoustics throughout the room to stylish systems for organised  
workstation cable management.

Learn more
ass.al/p0a0k2k
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Canvaro Tensos
Tensos 

Compact
Tensos 

Velo Easy Solos

1
Horizontal laptop tray / 
laptop mount     

PC mount for  
sit / stand workspaces     

PC table top mount  
fitted to the upper frame / 
table top

    

PC table top mount  
fitted to the frame leg    

Applica docking system    

6 Flexter organisation rail     

Viteco privacy and partition walls

a) Clamp mounting      

b) Mounted on the upper frame     

Knee room panels*

a) Metal panel, round holes,
Flex and frame     

b) Metal panel, square holes,
Flex and frame     

c) Metal panel, slotted holes, Fix      

d) Wood panel, Fix, Flex, Frame      

e) Satin glass panel, Flex and Frame     

Horizontal cable duct

a) Fix, mounted on the table top     

b) Flex, mounted flexibly on the table 
top, folding      

c) Frame, mounted on the upper frame, 
folding     

d) Slide, mounted on the upper frame
with sliding panel function, folding     

Vertical cable duct      

Vertical cable routing  
for sit       / stand desks     

ASSMANN SMART      

Organisation box – felt      

Orga Work      

Organisation box – plastic      

* The knee room panels are available in different versions:
- Fix, mounted on the table top 
- Flex, mounted flexibly on the table top
- Frame, mounted on the upper frame

**Sit / stand tables only
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Décors
BASIC  Canvaro | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Maple Beech Cherry malaga Ferrara oak Acacia Walnut Flint

Black Slate Light grey Metallic silver Anthracite Basalt Mist grey

Grey white Signal white

PREMIUM  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Tobacco oak Oak natura Polar oak Light grey exposed 
concrete

Anthracite exposed 
concrete

TREND  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Stone green Fjord green Baltic blue Denim blue Sand yellow Rust red Antique pink

SOFT MATT  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Crystal white Volcanic black Metallic black

Frame colours
Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Signal white Grey white White aluminium Black grey Graphite black Chrome*

Stone green** Fjord green** Baltic blue** Denim blue** Sand yellow** Rust red** Antique pink**

Surfaces

* Only available for Solos | ** Only available for Cantaris | Veneers on request
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Décors
BASIC  Canvaro | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Maple Beech Cherry malaga Ferrara oak Acacia Walnut Flint

Black Slate Light grey Metallic silver Anthracite Basalt Mist grey

Grey white Signal white

PREMIUM  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Tobacco oak Oak natura Polar oak Light grey exposed 
concrete

Anthracite exposed 
concrete

TREND  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Stone green Fjord green Baltic blue Denim blue Sand yellow Rust red Antique pink

SOFT MATT  Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Crystal white Volcanic black Metallic black

Frame colours
Canvaro | Cantaris | Tensos | Tensos Compact | Tensos Velo | Easy | Pontis Hypa | Montevo | Solos

Signal white Grey white White aluminium Black grey Graphite black Chrome*

Stone green** Fjord green** Baltic blue** Denim blue** Sand yellow** Rust red** Antique pink**

All info is subject to change. Refer to the electronic planning data for information about the variants and sizes. All dimensions in mm.

59



Conference tables M
o

n
te

vo

Te
n

so
s

Te
n

so
s 

V
el

o

E
as

y

S
o

lo
s

BT

10
0

0

1400 / 1600 / 
1800 / 2000

  

BTOV

10
0

0

2000 / 2200 / 2400

  

BTEP

11
0

0 
/1

2
0

0

2000 / 2200 / 2400

  

BTR

12
0

0

1600 / 1800 / 
2000 / 2200 / 

2400

8
0

0
  

BTR2

8
0

0

2800 / 3200 / 3600 / 4000 / 
4400* / 4800*

12
0

0

*Only for Solos

  

BRR

8
0

0

1600

 

BR

70
0 

/ 
8

0
0

1400 / 1600

 

BTK

 
800 / 900 / 1000 /  
1200 / 1400 / 1600

 

BG

8
0

0

1600

9
0

0

 

S Y S T E M  O V E R V I E W   D E S K S 

System

Conference add-ons C
a

n
va

ro

M
o

n
te

vo

Te
n

so
s

Te
n

so
s 

C
o

m
p

ac
t

Te
n

so
s 

V
el

o

E
as

y

S
o

lo
s

KAB

 

8
0

0

1034

11
0

0

      

KAC

8
0

0

1047

12
0

0

    

KAL 

8
0

0

12
0

0

1166

    

KAT

8
0

0

800

800

14
78  

KA2T
1600

800

16
0

0  

KAN

8
0

0

800

12
0

0



KAP

800

8
0

0

1200



KAW

8
0

0

800

10
0

0 

KAZ

6
0

0 
/ 

8
0

0

1000 / 1200 / 
1400 / 1600

 

KAD

6
0

0 
/ 

70
0 

/ 
8

0
0 

/ 
9

0
0 

/ 
10

0
0

1200 / 1400 /
1600 / 1800 / 

2000

    

KADS

6
8

0

1200 / 1400 / 
1600 / 1800 / 

2000     

All info is subject to change. Refer to the electronic planning data for information about the variants and sizes. All dimensions in mm.
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Extension solutions M
o

n
te

vo

Te
n

so
s

Te
n

so
s 

C
o

m
p

ac
t

Te
n

so
s 

V
el

o

E
as

y

S
o

lo
s

Device table 
ST06

800 / 1000 / 1200 / 
1400 / 1600 / 1800 / 

2000

6
0

0

 

Pontis Hypa

KTSA
1400 / 1600 / 1800

8
0

0

Cantaris

Rectangular table top A

 6
0

0 
/ 

70
0 

/ 
8

0
0

1200 / 1400 /
 1600 / 1800 / 

2000

Circular table top A

 600 / 700 / 800 
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ISO 50001

PEFC/04-31-2790

Förderung
nachhaltiger
Waldbewirtschaftung

We always adhere to the highest standards in our work – whether it’s product quality, service 
provision or responsible treatment of the environment and natural resources. Along with our 
quality and safety certifications, our product and sustainability awards confirm that design,  
unbeatable quality and the use of harmless materials are indispensable attributes in the  
creation of modern worlds of work.

Award-winning GOOD WORK

Subject to change without notice. The awards and certificates refer to various services and areas of the company  
and do not apply to all products in this brochure.
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Office swivel chairs
Comfortable and ergonomic seating quality, appealingly  

modern, clean design and easy handling  
with a wide choice of colours and surfaces. 

Seating
High-quality armchairs, comfortable sofas, modern, stackable  

multi-purpose chairs and freely combinable seating modules with optimised  
seating comfort and an unlimited variety of colours and variants.

Office kitchens
Modern, high-quality kitchens with optimised functionality  

and plenty of storage space options, high-quality fittings and  
a wide range of design variants.  

Desks
Modern design, a wide range of variants and tested  

quality, combined with optimised functionality and flexible 
height settings for ergonomic workspaces.

Seminars and meetings
Flexible, functional furnishing solutions for meetings,  

seminars and conferences with customisable variants and  
flexible combination options.

Reception
Modular, individually plannable reception and counter  

systems for designing the reception area with customisable 
surfaces and practical additional functions.

Lounge furniture
Open and closed room-in-room meeting and  

communication cubicles, flexible seating elements and  
comfortable lounge furniture in a variety of designs and surfaces. 

Room acoustics
Acoustically effective furnishing solutions with attractive  

finishings, additional components and partitioning screen  
systems to improve room acoustics.

Booking systems
Smart office solutions for organising office work  

stations based on sensor-supported booking systems  
and software-controlled locker systems. 

Services
End-to-end consulting and planning services to  
design and create modern worlds of work with  
complementary pre- and after-sales support. 

Components
Innovative docking systems, multifunctional organisational  
rails and partition wall systems for acoustic and hygiene  

requirements in a variety of designs and surfaces. 

Storage space
Furnishing solutions for room design with functional  
storage space, modern wall shelves, secure locker  

cabinets and flexible container systems. 

Furniture solutions and  
services from a single source
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ASSMANN BÜROMÖBEL GMBH & CO. KG

Heinrich-Assmann-Straße 11 
D-49324 Melle, Germany

Postfach 1222
D-49304 Melle, Germany

Phone +49 (0) 5422 706-0

info@assmann.de
www.assmann.de


